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∑

œ
p

œ

Ú Ú q

œ œ œ œ œ œ
Al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ
F

œ œ œ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

˙F> ˙˙>
Al le

œp œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

∑

∑

œœ œ œ œ
œœœ œ œ œ

∑

˙̇> ˙̇>
lu ia,

œ œ œ œ œF œ œ œ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

∑

∑

œœœ œ œ œ
œœœ œ œ œ

∑

˙̇> ˙̇>
al le

œp œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

∑

∑

œœœ œ œ œ
œœœ œ œ œ

∑
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810

810

810

810

810

810

6 ˙̇> ˙̇>
lu ia,

6

œ œ œ œ œF œ œ œ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

6 ∑
6 ∑
6 œœœ œ œ œ

œœœ œ œ œ
6 ∑

˙˙>̇ ˙̇̇>
al le

œp œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

∑

∑
œœœœ œ œ œ

œœœœ œ œ œ
∑

˙˙>̇ ˙˙>̇
lu ia,

œ œ œ œ œ
F œ œ œ

al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

∑

∑

œœœœ œ œ œ
œœœœ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑
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810

810

810

810

810

810

86

86

86

86

86

86

88

88

88

88

88

88

810

810

810

810

810

810

10 >̇ ˙˙> œœ>
al le lu

10

œ

F

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia, al le

10 jœf œ œ œn œ œ œ
A new work is come on

10

Jœf œ œ œn œ œ œ
A new work is come on

10 œœ œ œ œ
œœœ œ œ œ

œœœ œ
10

Jœ œ œ œn œ œ œ

œœ ˙̇>
ia,

œ œ œ œ œ œ
lu ia, al le lu ia,

˙ ‰ jœ
hand Through

˙ ‰ Jœ
hand Through

œœœ œ
œœœ œ œ œ

˙ ‰ Jœ

>̇ ˙˙>
al le

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

œ œ œ œn
might and grace of

œ œ œ œn
might and grace of

œœ œ œ œ
œœœ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œn

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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810

810

810

810

810

810

86

86

86

86

86

86

88

88

88

88

88

88

810

810

810

810

810

810

13 ˙̇> ˙̇> œ>
lu ia, al

13

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia, al le

13

œ œ œ ˙ .œ
Gode's Son To

13 œ œ œ ˙ .œ
Gode's Son To

13 œœœ œ œ œ
œœœ œ œ œ œœ œ

13 œ œ œ œ œ .œ

œ ˙˙> ˙̇>
le lu

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
lu ia, al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

œ Jœ œn œ œ œn œ
save the lost of ev' ry

œ Jœ œn œ œ œn œ
save the lost of ev' ry

œœ œ
œœœ œœn œ œ#

œœœ œ œ œ
œ Jœ Œ œ œ œn œ

˙̇> œ>
ia, al

œ œ œ œ œ œ
al le lu ia, al le

˙ ‰ jœ
land. For

˙ ‰ Jœ
land. For

œœœ œ œ œ œœ œ
˙ ‰ Jœ

œ ˙˙> œœ>
le lu

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
lu ia, al le lu ia, al le

œ œ œ œn
now is free that

œ œ œ œn
now is free that

œœ œ
œœœ œ œ œ

œœœ œ
œ œ œ œn
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88

88

88

88

88

88
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86

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87
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87

17 ..œœ ˙̇ .œ
f

ia, We
17

œ œ œ ˙ .œ
f

lu ia, We
17

œ œ œ ˙ .œ
f

erst was bound; We

17 œ œ œ ˙ .œf
erst was bound; We

17 œœœ œ œ œœœ œœœ .œ
17 œ œ œ œ œ .œ

œ Jœ .œn
may well sing,

œ jœ .œn
may well sing,

œ Jœ .œn
may well sing,

œ Jœn .œn
may well sing,

œœ
jœœœ ...œœœnnn

œ Jœn .œn

œP œ œ œ jœ œ
Al le lu ia, al le

œ
P

œ œ œ jœ œ
Al le lu ia, al le

œP œ œ œ jœ œ
Al le lu ia, al le

œP œ œ œ
Jœ

œ
Al le lu ia, al le

œœ œœ œœ œœ jœœ œœ
œœ œœ œœ œœ

J
œœ œœ

œ œ œn .œ
lu ia,

œ œ œ .œ
lu ia,

.œ .œ
lu ia,

.œ .œ
lu ia,

œœ œœ œœn ..œœ
..œœ ..œœ

œn jœ œ œ
al le lu ia,

œ jœ œ œ
al le lu ia,

œn jœ œ œ
al le lu ia,

œn jœ œ œ
al le lu ia,

œœn jœœ œœ œ
œœnn J

œœ œœ œœœ

- - - - - - - - - - - -
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c

c

c

c

c

c

22

œ jœ œ œ
U

al le lu ia.
22

œ jœ œ œ
U

al le lu ia.
22

œ jœ œ œ
U

al le lu ia.

22

œn jœ œ œ
U

al le lu ia.

22

œ jœ œ œ
U

22 œœœn J
œœœ œœœ

œœœ
U

œ
Úp

œ œ .œ jœ
Now is ful filled the

œ
p

œ œ .œ jœ
Now is ful filled the

œp œ œ .œ jœ
Now is ful filled the

œp œ œ ..œœ Jœœ
Now is ful filled the

œœ œœ œœ ..œœ jœœ
œœ œœ œœ ...œœœ Jœœœ

œ œ œ œ œ jœ
pro phe cy of

.œ jœ œœ jœœ
pro phe cy of

.œ jœ œœ jœœ
pro phe cy of

..œœ Jœœ œ jœ
pro phe cy of

œœ œ œ œœ œœœ
jœœœ

...œœœ J
œœœ œœœ J

œœœ

œ œ .œ jœ
Da vid and of

œ œ ..œœ jœœ
Da vid and of

œœ œœ ..œœ jœœ
Da vid and of

œ œ .œ jœ
Da vid and of

œœ œœœ ...œœœ
jœœœ

œœœ œœ ...œœœ J
œœœ

œ œ ˙
Je re my

œœ œœ ˙̇
Je re my

œ œ ˙
Je re my

œœn œœ ˙̇
Je re my

œœœ
œœœ

˙̇
˙

œœœn œœœ ˙̇
˙

œf œ œ .œ Jœ
and al so of I

œœ
f

œœ œœ ..œœ jœœ
and al so of I

œf œ œ .œ Jœ
and al so of I

œœn
f œœ œœ ..œœ J

œœ
and al so of I

œœœ œœœ œœœ ...œœœ
jœœœ

œœœn œœœ œœœ ...œœœ J
œœœ
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87
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87

87

89
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89

89

89

86

86

86

86

86

86

28 œœ œœ ˙̇ ,
sai ah.

28 œ œ ˙
,

sai ah.
28 ˙ ˙ ,

sai ah.

28 œ̇ œ ˙̇n ,

sai ah.

28 œœœœ
œœœ ˙̇̇̇

28 œ̇ œ ˙̇n

œ
p jœ œ œ
Sing we there fore,

œp jœ œ œ
Sing we there fore,

œp jœ œ œ
Sing we there fore,

œp Jœ œ œ
Sing we there fore,

œ jœ œ œ

œ Jœ œ œ

œ jœ œ œ
sing we there fore,

œ jœ œ œ
sing we there fore,

œ jœ œ œ
sing we there fore,

œ Jœ œ œ
sing we there fore

œœ jœœ œœ œœ
œ Jœ œ œ

œ jœ œ œ
sing we there fore,

œ jœ œ œ
sing we there fore,

œ Jœ œ œ
sing we there fore,

œ Jœ œ œ
sing we there fore,

œœ jœœ œœ œœ
œœ Jœœ œœ œœ

œ
Ú jœ œ œ œ
sing we there fore both

œœ jœœ œœ œœ œœ
sing we there fore both

œœ Jœœ œœ œœ œœ
sing we there fore both

œ Jœ œ œ œ
sing we there fore both

œœœœ
jœœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

œœ Jœœ œœ œœ œœ

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -
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molto�rit.

molto�rit.

molto�rit.
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####

33 œf œ œ .œ
loud and high,

33

œœ
f jœœ ..œœ
loud and high,

33 œœf Jœœ ..œœ
loud and high,

33 œf Jœ .œ
loud and high,

33 œœœœ œ œœœœ
...œœœ

33 œœ J
œœ ...œœœ

œ œ œ .œ
loud and high,

œœ jœœ ..œœ
loud and high,

œœ Jœœ ..œœ
loud and high,

œ Jœ .œ
loud and high,

œœœœ œ œœœœ
...œœœ

œœ J
œœ ...œœœ

œƒ Jœ œ œ
Al le lu ia,

œœ
ƒ jœœ œœ œœ
Al le lu ia,

œƒ Jœ œ œ
Al le lu ia,

œœ
ƒ

J
œœ œœ œœ

Al le lu ia,

œœœœ
jœœœœ
œœœœ

œœœ
œœ J

œœ œœ œœœ

œ Jœ œ œ
al le lu ia,

œœ jœœ œœ œœ
al le lu ia,

œ Jœ œ œ
al le lu ia,

œœ J
œœ œœ œœ

al le lu ia,

œœœœ
jœœœœ
œœœœ

œœœ
œœ J

œœ œœ œœœ

œœ Jœœ œœ œ
al le lu ia,

œœ jœœ œœ œœ
al le lu ia,

œ Jœ œ œœ
al le lu ia,

œœ J
œœ œœ œœ

al le lu ia,

œœœœœ
jœœœœœ œœœœœ œœœ

œœ J
œœ œœ œœœœ

œ Jœ œ œ
al le lu ia,

œœ jœœ œœ œœ
al le lu ia,

œœ jœœ œœ œœ
al le lu ia,

œ jœ œ œ
al le lu ia,

œœœ
jœœœ œœœ œœ

œœœ J
œœœ

œœœ
œœœœ

- - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - -
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c

c

c

c

c

c

43

43

43

43

43

43

c

c

c

c

c

c

39

œ jœ œ œ
al le lu ia,

39

œœ jœœ œœ œœ
al le lu ia,

39

œœ jœœ œœ œœ
al le lu ia,

39

œ jœ œ œ
al le lu ia,

39

œœ jœœ œœ œœ
39 œœœœ J

œœœœ
œœœœ

œœœœ

˙
ÚP

œ œ œ œ
this sweete song

˙
P

œ œ œ
this sweete songṖ œ œ
this sweete songṖ œ œ
this sweete song

Ó ‰ œ œ œ
˙ œ œœ

˙ 3œ œ œ
out of a

˙ 3œ œ œ
out of a

˙ 3œ œ œ
out of a

˙̇
3œ œ œ

out of a

˙̇ 3œœ œœ œœ
˙̇̇ 3œœ œœ œœ

œ œ .œ jœ
green, green

˙ œ œ
green, green

˙ œ œ
green, green

œ œ# œ œ
green, green

œœ œ .œ jœ
œœ œ# œœœ œœœ

œœ .œ .œ jœJœ
branch it

œœ ..œœ jœœ
branch it

œœ ..œœ jœœ
branch it

œœ ..œœ
jœœ

branch it

œœ ...œœœ J
œœœ

œœœœœ
.....

œœœœœ
jœœœœœ

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -
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rit.

rit.

78



&

&

V

?

&

?

####

####

####

####

####

####

c

c

c

c

c

c

43

43

43

43

43

43

c

c

c

c

c

c

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

˙w ˙
sprung,

44

ẇ ˙
sprung,

44

˙̇ ˙̇
sprung,

44

˙̇ ˙̇
sprung,

44 ˙˙˙̇ ˙̇
44 ˙̇̇

˙
˙̇˙˙

œœF ˙̇
sprung,

œœ
F

˙˙
sprung,

œ .˙
F ˙

sprung,

œ .˙
F

˙
sprung,

œœœœœ ˙̇˙˙
œœœ ˙

˙

œœ ˙̇
sprung,

œœ ˙˙
sprung,

œ .˙ ˙
sprung,

œ .˙ ˙
sprung,

œœœœœ ˙̇˙˙
œœœ ˙

˙

œ .˙ ˙
,

sprung.

œœ ˙̇
,

sprung.

.œ̇ ˙ ,
sprung.

œ .˙ ˙ ,
sprung.

œœœœœ
˙̇̇

œœœ ˙̇

˙f 3œ œ œ
God send us the

˙
f

3œ œ œ
God send us the

˙f 3œ œ œ
God send us the

˙f 3œ œ œ
God send us the

˙̇ 3œœ œœ œœ
˙̇ 3œœ œœ œœ

œ ˙ œ
life that

œ ˙̇ œœ
life that

.˙ œ
life that

.˙ œ
life that

œœ ˙̇̇ œœœ
..˙̇ œœ
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43

43

43

43

43

43

c

c

c

c

c

c

43

43

43

43

43

43

nn##
nn##
nn##

nn##
nn##

nn##

810

810

810

810

810

810

50 œ .œ jœ
last eth

50

œœ ..œœ jœœ
last eth

50

œ .œ jœ
last eth

50

œ .œ jœ
last eth

50 œœœ ...œœœ
jœœœ

50 œœ ..œœ J
œœ

w‰ jœ œ œ œ œ œ œ
long.

ww
long.

w
long.

w
long.

J
œœœJœ œ œ œ œ œ œ

ww

˙˙
U

œ
p

Now

˙̇
U

œ
p

NowU̇ Œ

˙̇U Œ

˙˙̇̇ œ
˙̇̇ Œ

œ
Ú

jœ œ jœ œ œ
joy and bliss be him, now

œ jœ œ jœ œ œ
joy and bliss be him, now

∑

∑

œ jœ œœ jœœ œœ œœ

∑

-

-

-

-
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89

89

89

89

89

89

87

87

87

87

87

87

54

œ jœ œœ jœœ œœ œœ
joy and bliss be him, now

54

œ jœ œœ jœœ œœ œœ
joy and bliss be him, now

54 ∑
54 ∑
54

œœ jœœ œœœœ
jœœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

54 ∑

œœ jœœ œœ Jœœ œœ œœ
joy and bliss be him, now

œœ jœœ œœ jœœ œœ œœ
joy and bliss be him, now

Œ . œf
Jœ œ œ

bliss be him, now

Œ . œf Jœ œ œ
bliss be him, now

œœœœ
jœœœœ œœœœœ

jœœœœœ œœœœœ œœœœœ

Œ ‰ œ Jœ œ œ

œœ Jœœ
œœƒ Jœœ œœ œœ

joy and bliss be him, now

œœ jœœ œœƒ Jœœ œœ œœ
joy and bliss be him, now

œ Jœ œœƒ Jœœ œœ œœ
joy and bliss be him, nowœ Jœ œƒ Jœ œ œ
joy ad bliss be him, now

œœœœœ
jœœœœœ

œœœœœœ J
œœœœœœ

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

œ Jœ œ Jœ œ œ

œœ Jœœ œœ Jœœ œœ Jœ
joy and bliss be him a

œœ Jœœ œœ Jœœ œœ Jœœ
joy and bliss be him aœœ Jœœ œœ Jœœ œœ Jœœ
joy and bliss be him a

œ Jœ œ Jœ œ Jœ#
joy and bliss be him aœœœœœœ J

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ J

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

jœœœœœ
œ Jœ œ Jœ œ Jœ#
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87

87

87

87

87

87

84

84

84

84

84

84

87

87

87

87

87

87

58 œ œ œ Jœ
mong that thus can

58 œœ œœ œœ jœœ
mong that thus can

58 œœ œœ œœ jœœ
mong that thus can

58 œ# œ œ Jœ
mong that thus can

58 œœœœœ œœœœ œœœ
jœœœ

58 œ# œœ œœœ J
œœœ

œ œ œ jœ
sing, that thus can

œœ œœ œœ jœœ
sing, that thus can

œ œ œ jœ
sing, that thus can

œ œ œœ J
œœ

sing, that thus can

œœœ œœœ œœœ
jœœœ

œœ œœ œœœ J
œœœ

˙̇
,

sing,

˙˙
,

sing,

˙
,

sing,

˙̇ ,
sing,

˙̇˙˙
˙̇̇

œ œ œ œ œ œ
Al le lu ia,

œ œ œ œ œ œ
Al le lu ia,

œ œ œ œ œ œ
Al le lu ia,

œ œ œ œ œ œ
Al le lu ia,

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
al le lu ia,

œ œ œ œ œ œ
al le lu ia,

œ œ œ œ œ œ
al le lu ia,

œ œ œ œ œ œ
al le lu ia,

œ œ œ œ œ œœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œœ# œœ
al le lu ia,

œ œ œ œœ œœ
al le lu ia,

œ œ œ œœ œœ
al le lu ia,

œ œ œ œœ œœ
al le lu ia,

œ œ œ œœœœœœ
# œœœœœ

œ œ œ œœ œœœ

- - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - -
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##

##

##

##

##

84

84

84

84

84

84

88

88

88

88

88

88

86

86

86

86

86

86

88

88

88

88

88

88

86

86

86

86

86

86

88

88

88

88

88

88

64 œœ# œœ ..œœ
al le lu

64 œœ œœ ..œœ#
al le lu

64 œœ œœ ..œœ#
al le lu

64 œœ œœ ..œœ
al le lu

64 œœœœœœ
# œœœœœ ....œœœœ#

64 œœ œœœ ....œœœœ#

˙̇
,

ia,

˙̇
,

ia,

˙˙
,

ia,

˙̇
,

ia,

˙̇̇
˙˙˙̇

œ
P

œ œ œ jœ œ
al le lu ia, al le

œ
P

œ œ œ jœ œ
al le lu ia, al le

œP œ œ œ jœ œ
al le lu ia, al le

œP œ œ œ
Jœ

œ
al le lu ia, al le

œœ œœ œœ œœ jœœ œœ
œœ œœ œœ œœ

J
œœ œœ

œ œ œ .œ
lu ia,

.œ .œ
lu ia,.œ ..œœ
lu ia,

.œ .œ
lu ia,

œœœ œ œ ...œœœ
.œ ..œœ

œ
F

œ œ œ jœ œ
al le lu ia, al le

œ
F

œ œ œ jœ œ
al le lu ia, al le

œœF œœ œœ œœ Jœœ œœ
al le lu ia, al le

œF œ œ œ
Jœ

œ
al le lu ia, al le

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ jœœ œœœ
œœ œœ œœ œœ

J
œœ œœ

œ œ œ .œ
lu ia,

.œ .œ
lu ia,..œœ ..œœ
lu ia,

.œ .œ
lu ia,

œœœ œ œ ...œœœ
..œœ ..œœ

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

&

&

V

?

&

?

##

##

##

##

##

##

88

88

88

88

88

88

c

c

c

c

c

c

88

88

88

88

88

88

70 œƒ œ œ œ Jœ œ
al le lu ia, al le

70

œœ
ƒ œœ œœ œœ jœœ œœ
al le lu ia, al le

70 œœƒ œœ œœ œœ jœœ œœ
al le lu ia, al le

70 œƒ œ œ œ
Jœ

œ
al le lu ia, al le

70 œœœœ
œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœ

jœœœ œœœœ
70 œœ œœ œœ œœ

J
œœœ œœ

œœ œœ œœ œœ
lu ia,

œœ œœ œœ œœ
lu ia,

œœ œœ œœ œœ
lu ia,

œœ œœ œœ œœ
lu ia,

œœœœœ
œœœœœœ

œœœœœœ œœœœ
œœœ œœ œœ œœœœ

œœ œœ œœ œœ Jœœ œœ
al le lu ia, al le

œœ œœ œœ œœ jœœ œœ
al le lu ia, al le

œœ œœ œœ œœ jœœ œœ
al le lu ia, al le

œœ œœ œœ œœ
jœœ œœ

al le lu ia, al le

œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ
jœœœœ œœœœ

œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ J
œœœœ œœœœ

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
al le lu ia, al le lu ia,

œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ
œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

œœ> œœ> œœ> œœ> Ó
al le lu ia.

œœ> œœ> œœ> œœ> Ó
al le lu ia.

œœ> œœ> œœ> œœ> Ó
al le lu ia.

œœ> œœ> œœ> œœ> Ó
al le lu ia.

œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ Ó

œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ Ó

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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